IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

10 MAY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KOOVERIJIE J

1. NEDBANK

2. SB GUARANTEE

3. JAFISHER

4. SME CONTRACT FINANCE

5. VAN DER BANK

6. M MASHA

7. FIRSTRAND BANK

8. STD BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M MTHETHWA

A BENNETT

J S GELDENHUIS

MAREDI TRANSPORT

V SAAYMAN

RAF

M RABYANYANA

R MUPPARAPU

45271/23

33578/22

016483/24

013525/24

035591/24

57535/19

79442/19

108873/23



10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

M SEKGATHUME

NEDBANK

. ABSA BANK

NORCROS SA

SME CONTRACT

P LE MOTTEE

FIRSTRAND BANK

FIRSTRAND BANK

CHANGING TIDES

CHANGING TIDES

FIRSTRAND BANK

ABSA BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

N LESHWEDI

ONI OM

O DAMEN

DONGWE HOLDINGS

B MKHWANAZ|

Z MAZIBUKO

W VERMAAK

M SITHOLE

K RAMMUTLA

J GREEF

GAME AND HUNT

37864/20

24568/21

38986/22

005887/24

014331/24

A306/21

056737/23

67410/17

016457/22

026322/22

2083/09

038929/23



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

G SIHLANGU

| PETERSEN

J LOUBSER

SB GUARANTEE

STD BANK

A SIEFF

CDC EMPOWERMENT

CDC EMPOWERMENT

CDC EMPOWERMENT

MAGALIES WATER

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

E KHUMALO

SPELETE

G EARLE

N YANTYI

L IKANENG

MASTER OF HIGH COURT

MTI TELECOMS

MO VI DIGITAL

MOBAX SOUTH AFRICA

T XIVAMBO

117971/23

028718/22

113269/2

045634/23

049756/23

085439/23

018067/24

018104/24

018103/24

108850/23

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

31.

ABSA BANK

VS

CBRITS

132306/23



32. FNB

33. NEDBANK

34. NEDBANK

35. GEPF

36. STD BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

HERMIT INVERSTMENT

B MOKHARI

H VAN DER MERWE

B COHEN

N ZONDO

008247/22

009733/24

128125/23

062176/23

031691/23



10 MAY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BOTSI-THULARE AJ

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44.

45.

46.

47.

M MATLALA

B/C SS STOCKS

STD BANK

R MAKGOPA

J NWANZA

NEDBANK

NEDBANK

RAF

S KOTLOLO

TALISMAN HIRE

PLUMBLINK SA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

A MOKALAPA

T SEOPAPELE

RAF

NEDBANK

R PEETE

MAKWARELA

SHERIFF OF HIGH COURT

RAF

MPEPERE CONSTR

EUROCON PLUMBING

60797/18

38156/20

113471/23

53029/18

26647/18

061694/23

010828/23

056346/22

61934/17

001349/24

24980/21



48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

STD BANK VS
NEDBANK VS
K TOLAMO VS
K STRYDOM

M DU TOIT

JJONCK

M PURCHELL

SAWINDU 08 VS
CDC EMPOWERMENT VS
CDOTZE

D LUBIE

RANDLAND TRUST

M NOMSENGE

RAF

S MKHWANE

MOBAX SOUTH AFRICA

46944/18

013607/22

26962/19

004562/24

011560/24

009737/24

012450/24

79210/18

018093/24

018046/24

097088/23



59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

E SOUBEIGA

F IGHALO

IPP MINING AND MATERIAL

IPS INVESTMENTS

J FISHER

J FISHER

L FURRER-EDENHOFER

NDPP

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

KEATON MINING

U OKWUOSA

D GELDENHUIS

J GELDENHUIS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

P MOHAPI

114706/23

121300/23

101248/23

109751/23

016697/24

016482/24

122419/23

104222/23

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

67.

68.

NEDBANK

P ATAIJAARD

VS

VS

J CHABALALA

008219/24

ATTORNEYS FIDELITY FUND 119016/23



69. SB GUARANTEE

70. SB GUARANTEE

71. SB GUARANTEE

72. RUBICON TRUST

VS

VS

VS

VS

| MOLEFE

L MANANA

N MADONDO

RAF

035972/23

041054/22

068517/23

020301/24



10 MAY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COETZEE AJ

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

NEDBANK

M NTULI

ROADLAB NORTH

NEDBANK

N NKUNA

ABSA BANK

NEDBANK

MUCH ASPHALT

PIOEN 1156

KIT FORMWORK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M MATHONSI

MEC HEALTH

H MATLALA

NTLAENG

RAF

M VAN DER WALT

PHAMBA

BOITSHOKO ROAD

E MOLOTSI

CHROMELOGICS PTY

009976/22

39965/17

68447/17

122420/23

57931/17

290/22

096953/23

27806/22

34116/22

010570/24



83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

D RAMAESELE

S XANDU

B/C SPARTACUS

CHANGING TIDES

SAWNDU 08

S MSELEKU

NEDBANK

NEDBANK

] GAMA

ABSA BANK

CHANGING TIDES

M COETSEE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

C WILDING

S SKENJANA

M MOSOLOTSANE

RAF

E SEPALO

BEUGRE

RAF

M SENATLA

MARXCOR HOLDINGS

83433/17

43956/21

44653/17

120338/23

24628/20

19551/17

023115/23

114769/23

20736/18

38443/21

021268/22

019741/24



95. N NDLOVU

96. P STEAD

97. PULSE URBAN PRO

98. S J MARAIS

99. B/C VALENZE

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

MIN OF POLICE

STD BANK

TRIPLE S PANEELKLOPPERS

NEDBANK

SILVER LAKES

N NINGIZA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

R MUHANELWA

S KATISE

DG HOME AFFAIRS

J GUAMBE

CITY OF TSWANE

W PRETORIUS

C BEZUIDT

104966/23

104422/23

081311/23

006268/24

056743/22

103520/23

026089/22

097022/23

001026/23

064657/23

011868/21



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

FIRSTRAND BANK

FIRSTRAND BANK

FIRSTRAND BANK

P KHANDA

MILK SA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

C COONEY

K MOHALE

M PALIME

E KHANDA

C MELKERY

026240/23

006648/22

022204/23

065429/23

112659/23



